PowDec Technologies (USA) Inc.
7013 Realm Drive, Suite E
San Jose, CA 95119 U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 362-9388
E-mail: tedkang@powdec.com
PowDec Technologies (Taiwan) Inc.
No. 9, Alley 9, Lane 392, Fu Teh

5VSB (1A Convection / 2A with 20cfm airflow)
12V (0.5A Convection / 1A with 20 cfm airflow)
Compensates for up to 250mV drop
TTL Compatible (High = OK)
On = High (2.9-5V) or Open
Off = Low ( 0- 0.3VDC) or short to common
Standby
Fan Output
Remote Sense
DC OK
Remote on/off
115-135%, latched shutdown (toggle control to reset)Over Voltage Protection
--- Output Current Max---
Model Number Vout Convection 20 cfm
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VHD300-12V 12V 9.0A 18.0A
VHD300-18V 18V 6.5A 13.0A
VHD300-24V 24V 5.5A 11.0A
VHD300-36V 36V 3.75A 7.5A
VHD300-48V 48V 3.0A 6.0A
Mechanical Specifications: Open FrameConstruction: Weight: 0.903lb / 0.410 kg
CN1 Mating Connector:
Mates with Molex 09-50-2030
CN1 AC Input